
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 163.0 320.0 0

2 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 163.2 285.0 0

3 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 165.0 265.0 0

4 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 164.0 255.0 0

5 Antonio Ramirez Campus High School 164.0 235.0 0

6 William  Kimball Wichita West High School 164.0 215.0 0

7 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 160.2 205.0 0

8 Adam Younie Pratt High School 164.0 205.0 0

9 Carter Hutton Iola High School 165.0 200.0 0

10 Brayden Bosch Neodesha Bluestreaks 164.7 195.0 0

11 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 164.0 190.0 0

12 Brady Hill Halstead High School 165.0 190.0 0

13 Luke Myles Trinity Academy 164.0 175.0 0

14 Leo Hageman Cunningham High School 161.0 170.0 0

15 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 160.0 160.0 0

16 Nathan Curran Winfield High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 163.0 440.0 0

2 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 163.2 405.0 0

3 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 164.0 405.0 0

4 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 165.0 375.0 0

5 William  Kimball Wichita West High School 164.0 335.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Brady Hill Halstead High School 165.0 315.0 0

7 Carter Hutton Iola High School 165.0 305.0 0

8 Luke Myles Trinity Academy 164.0 295.0 0

9 Antonio Ramirez Campus High School 164.0 290.0 0

10 Brayden Bosch Neodesha Bluestreaks 164.7 255.0 0

11 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 164.0 245.0 0

12 Adam Younie Pratt High School 164.0 240.0 0

13 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 160.0 235.0 0

14 Leo Hageman Cunningham High School 161.0 225.0 0

15 Nathan Curran Winfield High School 165.0 225.0 0

16 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 160.2 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 165.0 250.0 0

2 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 163.0 245.0 0

3 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 163.2 235.0 0

4 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 164.0 225.0 0

5 Brady Hill Halstead High School 165.0 225.0 0

6 William  Kimball Wichita West High School 164.0 205.0 0

7 Adam Younie Pratt High School 164.0 195.0 0

8 Brayden Bosch Neodesha Bluestreaks 164.7 195.0 0

9 Carter Hutton Iola High School 165.0 195.0 0

10 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 160.2 180.0 0

11 Leo Hageman Cunningham High School 161.0 175.0 0

12 Antonio Ramirez Campus High School 164.0 175.0 0

13 Luke Myles Trinity Academy 164.0 165.0 0

14 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 164.0 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Nathan Curran Winfield High School 165.0 125.0 0

16 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 160.0 120.0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 163.0 1005.0 10

2 Ke'Rel Thompson Pratt High School 163.2 925.0 8

3 Lucky Cherico Sedan High School 165.0 890.0 6

4 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 164.0 885.0 4

5 William  Kimball Wichita West High School 164.0 755.0 2

6 Brady Hill Halstead High School 165.0 730.0 1

7 Antonio Ramirez Campus High School 164.0 700.0 0

8 Carter Hutton Iola High School 165.0 700.0 0

9 Brayden Bosch Neodesha Bluestreaks 164.7 645.0 0

10 Adam Younie Pratt High School 164.0 640.0 0

11 Luke Myles Trinity Academy 164.0 635.0 0

12 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 164.0 585.0 0

13 Leo Hageman Cunningham High School 161.0 570.0 0

14 Edward  Aguero Wichita West High School 160.0 515.0 0

15 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 160.2 385.0 0

16 Nathan Curran Winfield High School 165.0 350.0 0


